Accounts

Income

Amount SLR after transfer from Denmark
Cash donations

Total

Expenditure

Reconstruction of Ranjith's Beach Hut
Reconstruction of Manel's Workshop
Materials for Raja's Jewellery
Furniture for Malaka

Total

2,328,565.60 SLR
113,734.40 SLR
2,442,300 SLR

1,322,300 SLR
1,000,000 SLR
60,000 SLR
60,000 SLR
2,442,300 SLR



